PnnterFrlendlyScreen ’ N S

o : 'Verlficatlon of Requlred Approvals by Other Regulato"

. Close Out

FACPAC. Bo4 Form (Ref# 30209)

: Form Status; Saved

o T1er 1 PrOJect J ohnson Elementary School Replacement Pro;ect

. - BG Number: 19- 001 .o« District: Fort Thomag Independent (HB678)
o "-Status Actlve ' »: o o Phase Schematrc Des1gn (V1ew Checkhst)-

: '.:,Contract Morel Constructron Co LLC 0001 Total PrOJect
-~ Type: General Contractor NS Proposed _

o .: {:Pro‘]ect ConstructlonaCost

. Orlglnal Contract Amou o $19 335 000 00
-~ Net Total of Change Orders to’ Contract $1,382,181. 00
Or1gma1 Purchase Order Total $0.00 -

- Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase$0 00
Orders . - -

 Total Cost ofConstructron. S $20 717 181 00

g Office of Housmg, Bulldmgs, and Constructlon

Certlﬁcate Of Occupancy Date o "7/16/2021 SR
Plumbmg Certrﬁcate Date e 94/16/2,021_,, B

Electrical Certificate Date , - - 6/18/2021 -
“Fire Alarm Cert1ﬂcate Date . ' = 5/24/2021 R
o Sprmkler Certlﬁcate Dat_ e e it 3/2502021 0
“Boiler Certificate Date” <" - 10/19/2021 -
o RangeHood SuppressmnDate - 5/13/2021 ST T L
" Verification of Approval - Other . ‘Sprinkler. (Underground see’ above for Abovegound) v
{Verlﬁcanon oprproval 'herDate 10/12/2020 ”_ R N A R

Natural Resource and: 'fnvu'onmental Protectlon Cablnet

: vSewage D1sposal Certlﬁcate Date

Natural Resources & Env1ronmenta1

_ Protection Cabinet - Other

- Natural Resources & Envrronmental
Protectxon Cablnet Oth '!Date '

. Punch Llst Completed Date eI 12/1/2021 |
. Record Drawmgs Cornpleted Date - 112/1/2021

https //stafﬂ{yschools sharepomt com/srtes/dsapps/KDEConstructlon/Lrs..‘._»



“ry

:-._Pjriht_er‘ Friend.ly_Sc;een‘.‘_; =

- Warranty & Guarantees Infonnatmn 12/1/2021
Provided Date T SR

Owner Training on Systerns Date o 12/1/2021

Verification of Payment of Debts and . 1/ 11/2022

B - Claims to Date

~Ory

“Close Out = Other R N
Close Out = Ofhet Date SR e

- BG4 Date LT

: BG4 Board Order Da

o ,z_thttﬁs:/:/;stai”ﬂ{ysl;iio:ois? batensing &

Cosnposs.

NI IANONYY ™" TR A



: ~f’ri_1’1t’er Fri-e'pdiy Screen o

CL

B complete accordmg to the plans and spe01ﬁcat10ns approved by the Kentucky Department ef

Educatmn ’

JW%?M

03/08/23' e

Engmeer I L Date e

Mmmw B poese vl 63/"”//93 e

Contr\gctor »Constru '1on Manager U , SRS , Date

* Logal Board of Education Designee

ST tipsistaffiysehiools.sharepoint comysites/dsapps KDEConstruction/Lis...

- ,:..l‘l.“‘:?/.:l:

AN ANY 999 DN



